Maytag MAF35MC4VS 03 - DOOR SAFETY INTERLOCK (MAF35MC4Vx)
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aytag Residential Maytag MAF35MC4VS Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - DOOR SAFETY INTERLOCK

(MAF35MC4Vx)

Click on the part number to view part
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Original Part Number

24001642
24001483
24001323
24001484
24001295
24001342
24001485
24001101
24001358
24001250
24001481
24001480
24001487
24001476
24001229
24001477

Replaced

74005230

Y707702

By

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Part Description

Screw, S.s.

CATCH, DOOR LOCK

Screw

COVER, DOOR LOCK PLATE
Lockwasher, S.s.

Nut, Lock

Washer, Shoulder

Solenoid, Door Rel

Washer, Flat

Button, Push

Locknut

Washer, Teflon

COVER, DOOR LOCK ASSY.
Nut, Fiberlock

Switch, Door Lock

SPACER, NYLON (No.6)


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-505297-residential-maytag-maf35mc4vs-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402562-maytag-24001642-washer-screw-s-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402503-maytag-24001323-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406240-maytag-24001295-washer-lockwasher-s-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407264-maytag-74005230-washer-nut-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402504-maytag-24001485-washer-washer-shoulder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402505-maytag-24001101-washer-solenoid-door-rel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402486-maytag-24001358-washer-washer-flat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402506-maytag-24001250-washer-button-push.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10414262-maytag-y707702-washer-dryer-locknut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402507-maytag-24001480-washer-washer-teflon.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402508-maytag-24001476-washer-nut-fiberlock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406285-maytag-24001229-washer-switch-door-lock.html

017 24001643 Screw, S.s.

019 24001301 67006964 Screw, Glide

021 24001102 Solenoid, Door Lck

023 24001255 Switch, Door Handle

025 24001230 Lever, Door Lock

027 24001559 Shim, Door Lock

029 24001640 Door Lock Complete


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402509-maytag-24001643-washer-screw-s-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402510-maytag-24001479-washer-screw-s-s.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407553-maytag-67006964-washer-screw-glide.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402511-maytag-24001102-washer-solenoid-door-lck.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402496-maytag-24001305-washer-nut-fiberlock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402512-maytag-24001255-washer-switch-door-handle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402523-maytag-24001425-washer-nut-fiberlock-pltd.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10402513-maytag-24001230-washer-lever-door-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406286-maytag-24001293-washer-spring-torsion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406220-maytag-24001559-washer-shim-door-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10406272-maytag-24001640-washer-door-lock-complete.html
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